

**MACC 603/24**

**Present : Sri Shib Shankar Ghosh**

Addl. Sessions Judge  
2nd Court, Tamluk I/C

**Order no. 08 dt.07.03.26**

Today is fixed for framing of issue.

Both claimant and op. no-2 (Ins. Co) files hazira

Regular P.O is busy for SIR duty.

The case is adjourned.

To **21.05.26** for framing of issue.

Dic. & Corr. by me

Sd/-

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge,  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Tamluk.I/C  
J.O Code WB00872

Sd/-

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge,  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Tamluk.I/C  
J.O Code WB00872